
It’s time to talk about mental health.

Contact list

Central team
Antony Metcalfe
Programme Manager
029 2034 6586 / 07721 834495
a.metcalfe@timetochangewales.org.uk

Gethin Jones	 					     Charlotte Nock
Communications Officer					     Administration/General enquiries
07557 883487						      029 2034 6583
g.jones@timetochangewales.org.uk			   info@timetochangewales.org.uk

Social marketing
Helen Robinson
Social Marketing Lead Officer
01656 647722 / 07788 310498
helenrobinson@gofal.org.uk

Social leadership
Sara Powys	 						    
Social Leadership Project Lead				  
07747 333836						    
s.powys@timetochangewales.org.uk			 

Melanie Santorini	 					     Humie Webbe
Social Leadership Regional Co-ordinator 		  Social Leadership Regional Co-ordinator
Mid Wales							       South Wales
07748 304925						      029 2034 6579 / 07748 174463
m.santorini@timetochangewales.org.uk			   h.webbe@timetochangewales.org.uk

Training
Penny Cram	 						    
Training Strand Project Lead				  
01792 816600 / 07881 506366
pennycram@hafal.org

David Childs							      Dawn Williams
Senior Trainer						      Training Events Organiser
01792 816600 / 07969 450811				    01792 816600 / 07969 450748
d.childs@timetochangewales.org.uk			   d.williams@timetochangewales.org.uk


